ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
Frost protection Heating Cable
AQUACABLE® with one connector, safety-plug and thermostat (+5°C)
Plug and Heat – reliably frost-proof
Products Qualifications
CE, IPx7
The AQUACABLE heating cable are designed to prevent any risk of bursting pipes due to free-

 Cold / warm transition: seamless
 Temperature regulator 16A: +5°C on / +15°C off
 Protection: IPX7
 Max. top surface heating: 10 W/m
Référence Power
(w)
Length
 (m)
AQUACABLE-1 10 W 1m
AQUACABLE-2 20 W 2m
AQUACABLE-3 30 W 3m
AQUACABLE-4 40 W 4m
AQUACABLE-5 50 W 5m
AQUACABLE-6 60 W 6m
AQUACABLE-8 80 W 8m
AQUACABLE-10 100 W 10m
AQUACABLE-12 120 W 12m
AQUACABLE-14 140 W 14m
AQUACABLE-18 180 W 18m
AQUACABLE-22 220 W 22m
AQUACABLE-24 240 W 24m
AQUACABLE-28 280 W 28m
AQUACABLE-32 320 W 32m
AQUACABLE-36 360 W 36m
AQUACABLE-42 420 W 42m
AQUACABLE-48 480 W 48m
AQUACABLE-50 500 W 50m
ELTRACE - 12, rue des frères Lumière - F-77290 - MITRY MORY - FRANCE - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
In order to improve the quality of our products ELTRACE reserve the right to make changes - 201906 Constant Power Heating Cable
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Antifreeze heating cables - AQUACABLE